04/19/24 10:29:10

Richmond Hill (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Old Surrey Ln

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 12 5:00pm ET

Lot

0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277

Title

Vintage Nienkamper Love Sesat
Sofabed

Love Seat

File Cabinet

Wall Cabinet And Side Table
Desk, TV, Luggage

Rug and Table Cloth

Kitchen Table And 4 Chairs
Sofabed

Desk

Desk And Side Board

3 Stools And 1 Chair

Teak Desk And Coffee Table
2 Garden Chairs And Table
Kitchenware

Decor

Fabric And Sewing Notions
Cushions, Duvet, Curtains
Leather Sectional Couch
Desk

Decorator Tins

Leather Recliner

Asian Art

Art And Stained Glass
Cuisinart Cookware Set
National Geographic Set
Stationary Bike

Hexagonal side table

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Nov 20 1:00pm ET



04/19/24 10:29:10

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

