Richmond Hill (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Old Surrey Ln

Auction Opens: Thu, Nov 12 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 20 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0250	Vintage Nienkamper Love Seat
0251	Sofabed
0252	Love Seat
0253	File Cabinet
0254	Wall Cabinet And Side Table
0255	Desk, TV, Luggage
0256	Rug and Table Cloth
0257	Kitchen Table And 4 Chairs
0258	Sofabed
0259	Desk
0260	Desk And Side Board
0261	3 Stools And 1 Chair
0262	Teak Desk And Coffee Table
0263	2 Garden Chairs And Table
0264	Kitchenware
0265	Decor
0266	Fabric And Sewing Notions
0267	Cushions, Duvet, Curtains
0268	Leather Sectional Couch
0269	Desk
0270	Decorator Tins
0271	Leather Recliner
0272	Asian Art
0273	Art And Stained Glass
0274	Cuisinart Cookware Set
0275	National Geographic Set
0276	Stationary Bike
0277	Hexagonal side table

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see <u>this link for more information</u>. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com